30 Years of Expertise
Manufacturer of inspection equipment since 30 years, FORBEST has gained
its reputation as a reliable partner thanks to its products of high quality, com-
petitive prices as well as quick and humane after-sales services. Each year,
more than 10 000 cameras FORBEST are sold throughout the world.
Strong Innovation and Evolution Capacities
FORBEST follows with attention the evolution of our customers’ needs.
Thanks to its R&D team and factory, FORBEST innovates constantly its prod-

• Compact design: highly adapted to narrow or
difficultly accessible areas
Order codes
Codes Specifications
CST7M-C12B-CR12-20M Portable reel, 20 m cable (standard)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-30MC
Portable reel, 30 m cable, meter counting
(standard)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-10M Portable reel, 10 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-30M Portable reel, 30 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-40M Portable reel, 40 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-40MC
Portable reel, 40 m cable, meter counting
(in option)
C12B